District		rev 01/14 ORS 255.235
All information must be completed or the form will be reject	ted.	
This filing is an Original	Amendme	nt
Candidate Information		A section of
Name of Candidate		
First Steve MID Last E	- Vans	Suffix Title
How you would like your name to appear on the ballot		en de la companya de
First Steve MI Last	van s	Suffix
Candidate Residence/Route Address		
Street Address 1936 Orchard Hts RANW	city Salem	State R Zip 97304
Candidate Mailing Address		
Street Address or PO Box 1936 Orchard Hts Rd NW	City Salam	State Zip 97304
Contact Information: Only one phone number is required.		akale sanahan kalendar
Work Phone Home Phone	Cell Phone Fax 503-949-5263	503-3992807
Email Address Stevetvavels 2 @ gmail. Con	Altala Crea de acade a tala	· F 00
Filing Information		い Sa
Filing Information Filing with the required \$10.00 fee		5 H
Prospective Petition		
Office Information	•	P2:3
Filing for Office of: Salem Kolzer Trai	neit	- PER
District, Position or County: Position	b district 1	7 7
Occupation (present employment) If no relevant experience, None		· .
Realtor John L Scott	2002-Present	
Occupational Background (previous employment) If no relevant exp		
Elementary Educator 197	2-2002	



Educational Background (schools attended) If no	relevant experience, Non	e or NA must be entered.	
Complete name of School (no acronyms)	Last Grade completed	Diploma/Degree/Certificate	Course of Study
Gregon Collegeof Education	16	BS	Education
Educational Background (other) Attach a separate	sheet if necessary.		
•			
Prior Governmental Experience (elected or appoi	nted) If no relevant exper	ience. None or NA must be enter	red.
Polk County Commiss Salem Kelzer Trans	it Board.	noly and Choldren - current -el	ected.
Campaign Finance Information (not applicable to	candidates for federal of	fice)	
Candidate Committee			
Yes, I have a candidate committee.			···
No, I do not expect to spend more than \$750 o records of all campaign transactions and if total follow the requirements detailed in the Campail No, but will be filing a Statement of Organization	contributions or total exp gn Finance Manual.	enditures exceed \$750 during a	erstand I must still keep calendar year, I must
By signing this document, I hereby state that:			
 → I will qualify for said office if elected → all information provided by me on this formation 	orm is true to the best of (my knowledge	
Warning Supplying false information on this form rup to 5 years. (ORS 260.715). A person ma (ORS 249.013 and ORS 249.170)	nay result in conviction of ay only file for one lucrativ	a felony with a fine of up to \$12 te office at the same election,	5,000 and/or prison for 2/27/15 Date Signed
			Date Signed

For Office Use Only Initials

Jb __

CC Approval Code/Receipt Number 203405

rev 01/14 ORS 255.235

All information must be completed or the This filing is an	e form will be reject	ed.	Amendmen	t ·	
Candidate Information					
Name of Candidate First M	I Last			Suffix	Title
1 Cathy	A. Li	ncoln			
How you would like your name to appear on	the ballot				TARITA HARITA
First Kathy	Last	ncoln		Suffix	
Candidate Residence/Route Address					
Street Address		City		State	Zip
3291 Willamette	Dr. N	Keizer		<u> </u>	4/303
Candidate Mailing Address		Tana		State	Zíp
Street Address or PO Box		City		State .] Zip
Samo_	-			-	
Contact Information: Only one phone number	is required.				
Work Phone Home Phone		Cell Phone	Fax		
N/A 503 3	390-7822	503 569 - Web Site, if applicable	2721		
Email Address Klincoln (DA, CO	Web Site, if applicable			
Filing Information				gladi et	gine broad
Filing with the required \$10.00 fee					
Prospective Petition					
Office Information					77g (1784 - 1841) 12
Filing for Office of: Divector	4	Transfer	1 4 6	1 15.k.	- J Z
District, Position or County: Salean VT	ria Miss	Transit Dis	Frict, Su!	<u>61-1215[6</u>	<u>167 9 </u>
Occupation (present employment) If no releva	nt experience, None	or NA must be entered.			
144	Zetived				
Occupational Background (previous employment)	ent) If no relevant ex	perience, None or NA m	nust be entered.	- Do	
Senior assistant a	Homey G	veneral for	. Unoga	n pep	aitment
Senior assistant at of Justice for 1944	lans, i	ţ			



rev 01/14 ORS 255 235

_	ed or the form will be reje	F		
This filing is an	Original		Amendment	
Candidate Information				
Name of Candidate				ta tanti e age
First	Mi Last		Suffix	Title
Kathryn	Ann	Lincoln	•	
How you would like your name to ap	pear on the ballot			
First	MI Last		Suffix	
Kathy	A, L	-incoln	,	
<a>Candidate Residence/Route Address				
Street Address		City	State	Zip
3291 Willamet	te br. XI,	Keizer	OR	97303
Candidate Mailing Address				
Street Address or PO Box		City	State	Zip
Same as abo	re			
N/A 50	ne Phone 3 390-7822	Cell Phone	Fax	
mail Address Kaltstæg.	com	Web Site, if applicable		
iling Information				,
Filing with the required \$10.00 fee				
Prospective Petition			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
ffice Information				
ling for Office of: Director,	Sub-distric	F 3		1.11.481
istrict, Position or County: $Sq(e)$. Avea Ma	ss Transit 1	District	
ccupation (present employment) if no	relevant experience, Non	e or NA must be entered.		·
N	A			
	-		<u> </u>	
cupational Background (previous em	ployment) If no relevant e	xperience, None or NA must be	entered.	
racticled law for 34 ye torney General for Ore rom regarding admir	ons until reture	d. For last (9 year	s servedayAs: Mel for Of	sistant. 10T, adurs
rem regarding admir	restrative law	, contracts, envi	ronmental co	mplian

rev 01/14 ORS 255.235

	Original		Amendment	
Candidate Information				
Name of Candidate			1	
First	MI Las	st —	Suffix	Title
RICHARD		TEVENSON		
How you would like your name to	appear on the ballot			
First	MI La:	st	Suffix	
RICHARD		STEVENSON	•	
Candidate Residence/Route Addre	ess			
Street Address		City	State	Zip
6649 HIDDEN CA	REEK LOOP NE	KETZER	OR	47303
Candidate Mailing Address				
Street Address or PO Box		City	State	Zip
6649 HIDDEN	SREEK LOOP NE	KE7ZER	OR	97503
Contact Information: Only one photowork Phone	one number is required. Home Phone 303 — 339-70	Cell Phone 53 503 - 537-	Fax NUN	<i>E</i>
	`	Web Site, if applicable		
Email Address 1 S Heve. 97303@9	mail.com	dove		
rsteve 97303@9	mail.com	DONE		
rs teve 9730309		DONE		
rs twe 9730309 Filling Information Filling with the required \$10.00		AONE		
rs Hve. 97303@9 Filing Information Filing with the required \$10.00 in the prospective Petition Office Information	fee	AONE		
rs Hve. 97303@9 Filing Information Filing with the required \$10.00 in the prospective Petition Office Information	fee	BUMPS OF DIRE	ZTOM SALGOT	RASA-
Filing Information Filing with the required \$10.00 m	fee	BUMPS OF DIRE	TON SALENTA	RASA-
Filing Information Filing with the required \$10.00 m Prospective Petition Office Information Filing for Office of: District, Position or County:	fee PRECTOR, SKT PUR DISTRICT If no relevant experience.	None or NA must be entered.		
Filing Information Filing with the required \$10.00 m Prospective Petition Office Information Filing for Office of: District, Position or County:	fee PRECTOR, SKT PUR DISTRICT If no relevant experience.	None or NA must be entered.		
Filing Information Filing with the required \$10.00 m Prospective Petition Office Information Filing for Office of: District, Position or County:	fee PRETOR, SKT FUR DISTRICT If no relevant experience, OMOTIVE Re	None or NA must be entered.		
Filing Information Filing with the required \$10.00 m Prospective Petition Office Information Filing for Office of: D/ District, Position or County: S Occupation (present employment) RETIRES - AUT	fee PRETOR, SKT PUBDISTRICT If no relevant experience, OMOTIVE Re	None or NA must be entered. epみに ノ N みいれんり	, Telecomus	
Filing Information Filing with the required \$10.00 m Prospective Petition Office Information Filing for Office of: District, Position or County: Coccupation (present employment) RETIRGS - AUT	fee PRETOR, SKT PUBDISTRICT If no relevant experience, OMOTIVE Re s employment) If no relevant	None or NA must be entered. PARE INDUSTRY ant experience, None or NA must	, <i>Telecoum</i> ил be entered.	



Complete name of School (no acronyms)	Last Grade completed	e or NA must be entered. Diploma/Degree/Certificate	Course of Study
Sagreville High Schal	12	Course Ples	GENERAL
- ya zaw		corage prop	Departie
			_
Educational Background (other) Attach a separa	ate sheet if necessary.		
Prior Governmental Europiana /-last - l	and the Discount of the Control of t		
Prior Governmental Experience (elected or app			
LUKHMIG SERVICE	of CITIZENS	ADVISORY COL	1M11) GE,
CULLENTY SERVICE CULLENT CHAIR OF CO	MILLIOT SC At	PULLED TO COM	MITTEL
SEPTEMBER 2012.	Marilee, in		
Campaign Finance Information (not applicable	to candidates for federal of	ira)	
Candidate Committee			<u> </u>
Yes, I have a candidate committee.			A, foliați, în înviataril a retri ve dive și
)		
No, I do not expect to spend more than \$750 records of all campaign transactions and if to) or receive more than \$750 tal contributions or total eve	during each calendar year. I und	derstand I must still ke
follow the requirements detailed in the Camp	rai contributions of total exp paign Finance Manual.	enditures exceed \$750 during a	i calendar year, I must
No, but will be filing a Statement of Organiza		e (SEL 220)	
signing this document, I hereby state that:	•		
→ I will qualify for said office if elected			•
all infollitiation brovided by me on thi	s form is true to the best of i	ny knowledge	
ightarrow all information provided by me on thi	s form is true to the best of i	ny knowledge	
	s form is true to the best of I	ny knowledge	
Warning			
Warning Supplying false information on this form	n may result in conviction of	a felony with a fine of up to \$1.	25,000 and/or prison f
Warning	n may result in conviction of	a felony with a fine of up to \$1.	25,000 and/or prison f
Warning Supplying false information on this form up to 5 years. (ORS 260.715). A person in	n may result in conviction of	a felony with a fine of up to \$1.	25,000 and/or prison f
Warning Supplying false information on this form up to 5 years. (ORS 260.715). A person is	n may result in conviction of	a felony with a fine of up to \$1.	25,000 and/or prison f
Warning Supplying false information on this form up to 5 years. (ORS 260.715). A person i	n may result in conviction of	a felony with a fine of up to \$1.	25,000 and/or prison f
Warning Supplying false information on this form up to 5 years. (ORS 260.715). A person of the contraction o	n may result in conviction of	a felony with a fine of up to \$1 e office at the same election.	
Warning Supplying false information on this form up to 5 years. (ORS 260.715). A person of the contraction o	n may result in conviction of	a felony with a fine of up to \$1 e office at the same election.	25,000 and/or prison f
Warning Supplying false information on this form up to 5 years. (ORS 260.715). A person i	n may result in conviction of	a felony with a fine of up to \$1 e office at the same election.	3/17/2015
Warning Supplying false information on this form up to 5 years. (ORS 260.715). A person of the contraction o	n may result in conviction of	a felony with a fine of up to \$1 e office at the same election.	3/17/2015
Warning Supplying false information on this form up to 5 years. (ORS 260.715). A person of the contraction o	n may result in conviction of	a felony with a fine of up to \$1 e office at the same election.	3/17/2015
Warning Supplying false information on this form up to 5 years. (ORS 260.715). A person of the contraction o	n may result in conviction of	a felony with a fine of up to \$1 e office at the same election.	3/17/2015
Warning Supplying false information on this form up to 5 years. (ORS 260.715). A person of the contraction o	n may result in conviction of	a felony with a fine of up to \$1 e office at the same election.	3/17/2015
Warning Supplying false information on this form up to 5 years. (ORS 260.715). A person i	n may result in conviction of	a felony with a fine of up to \$1 e office at the same election.	3/17/2015
Warning Supplying false information on this form up to 5 years. (ORS 260.715). A person in	n may result in conviction of may only file for one lucrativ	a felony with a fine of up to \$1 e office at the same election.	
Warning Supplying false information on this form up to 5 years. (ORS 260.715). A person in	n may result in conviction of	a felony with a fine of up to \$1 e office at the same election.	3/17/2015
Warning Supplying false information on this form up to 5 years. (ORS 260.715). A person in	n may result in conviction of may only file for one lucrativ	a felony with a fine of up to \$1. e office at the same election.	3/17/2015
Warning Supplying false information on this form up to 5 years. (ORS 260.715). A person i	n may result in conviction of may only file for one lucrativ	a felony with a fine of up to \$1. e office at the same election.	3/17/2015
Warning Supplying false information on this form up to 5 years. (ORS 260.715). A person i	n may result in conviction of may only file for one lucrativ	a felony with a fine of up to \$1. e office at the same election.	3/17/2015
Warning Supplying false information on this form up to 5 years. (ORS 260.715). A person i	n may result in conviction of may only file for one lucrativ	a felony with a fine of up to \$1. e office at the same election.	3/17/2015
Warning Supplying false information on this form up to 5 years. (ORS 260.715). A person (ORS 249.013 and ORS 249.170)	ALGARA	a felony with a fine of up to \$1. e office at the same election.	3/17/2015 Date Signe
Warning Supplying false information on this form up to 5 years. (ORS 260.715). A person i	ALGARA	a felony with a fine of up to \$1. e office at the same election.	3/17/2015

Candidate Filing

District

rev 01/14 ORS 255.235

This filing is an	Origina	d	Amendment	
Candidate Information				·
Name of Candidate			C. 40	Tielo
First	мі <i>т</i>	Busch	Suffix	Title
How you would like your name to appear	on the hallot		•	
Eiret	MI	Last Busch	Suffix	
Colleen		Jonsen		·
Candidate Residence/Route Address		_		, kiles
Street Address		City	State	Zip
4064 Noon Av	e NE	Keizer	OR	97303
Candidate Malling Address			<u>a de la companya de</u>	<u> </u>
treet Address or PO Box		City	State	Zip
4064 Noon Ave	NE	Keizer	OR.	97303
Contact Information: Only one phone num	ber is require	d.		
Work Phone Home Ph	one	Cell Phone	Fax	
50	3 390	8043	က ထွ	
Email Address busch_Colleen &	gahoo.	Web Site, if applicable	5	J S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S
iling Information				
$oldsymbol{ar{X}}$ Filing with the required \$10.00 fee				P 9
Prospective Petition			m ::	Ü 🖔
			7),
Office Information Illing for Office of: Director	C.J	-district 2 (Ker	700)	
iling for Office of: Director District, Position or County: Salen			zer) 1strict	
ccupation (present employment) If no re		nce, None or NA must be entered.		
Home Educator				
		, Assistant Director Ca	mp Yamhill Che	ristian Out
ccupational Background (previous emplo	yment) if no r	elevant experience, None or NA must b	be entered.	
Customer Service For Feder	al Expres	is, Data Entry for Oregon	Department of	Revenue;
Customer Service For Feder Volunteer Costumer for N Keizer Home grown theatie;	nchary h	figh School, Shakespeare's	greatest Hits	, and
		Y and A all the		well blow

- •	relevant experience, Non		
Complete name of School (no acronyms)	Last Grade completed	Diploma/Degree/Certificate	Course of Study
Oregon State University		Buchelor of Science	Music Education
Oregon State University Junction City High School		Diploma 1976	
Educational Background (other) Attach a separate	e sheet if necessary.		
Prior Governmental Experience (elected or appo			
Kærzer Fire Distr	· 	·	
Campaign Finance Information (not applicable to Candidate Committee	o candidates for federal of	fice)	
Yes, I have a candidate committee.			
No, I do not expect to spend more than \$750 or records of all campaign transactions and if total follow the requirements detailed in the Campa	al contributions or total ex lign Finance Manual.	penditures exceed \$750 during a c	
No, but will be filing a Statement of Organizati	ion for Candidate Committ	ee (SEL 220).	
By signing this document, I hereby state that:			
 → I will qualify for said office if elected → all information provided by me on this 	form is true to the best of	my knowledge	
Warning Supplying false information on this form up to 5 years. (ORS 260.715). A person n (ORS 249.013 and ORS 249.170)	•	•	5,000 and/or prison for
			2/4 / -
			3/19/15

Initials

CC Approval Code/Receipt Number <u>みの3 49 み</u> ず10・60 Cash

For Office Use Only

				O(13 E33.E3
All information must be co	ompleted or the form will be rej	ected.		
This filing is an	🔀 Original		Amendment	
Candidate Information				
Name of Candidate				
First	MI Last	<u> </u>	Suffix	Title
CERALD (I CO	3) WP	soubou		
	to constant halfat	• •	•	
How you would like your name			Suffix	
First	MI Last	20m pson	Julia	
Jarry		,		
Candidate Residence/Route Ac	dross			
Street Address	iu Coo	City	State	Zip .
4930 STATE	C	Salam	OR	Zip Q730 (
	>1) ************************************			inger og storeter
Candidate Mailing Address			Con-	
Street Address or PO Box		Salam	State	14p 30 9
Pa Box 1316	3	SAIM	<u> </u>	
			en e	-
Contact Information: Only one				· [*· .
Work Phone	1 Home Phone 5633649468	Cell Phone	Fax	
Email Address		Web Site, if applicable		
escapeor@cen	v CAST, WAT	1		
Cacarpeo. Co co.				
Filing Information				
Filing with the required \$10.	00 fee			
Prospective Petition				
Office Information				
	ector SAlam A	rea mass Transis	t district Subs	<u> </u>
District, Position or County:				
Occupation (present employme	nt) If no relevant experience, No	one or NA must be entered.		
Rativel				
15411000				
Occupational Background (prev	ious employment) If no relevan	t experience, None or NA mu	ıst be entered.	
Pohisa Csalam 80		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		
Louis Course dis	,			

Educational Background (schools attended) If no	relevant experience, Non	e or NA must be entered.	
Complete name of School (no acronyms)	Last Grade completed	Diploma/Degree/Certificate	Course of Study
ChamakaTA Community coll.		ASSOCIATES	Law Parrower
Organ college of abolation		BAChelors	Social Cana
Educational Background (other) Attach a separate	sheet if necessary.		
Prior Governmental Experience (elected or appoi	nted) If no relevant eyner	ience None or NA must be ente	rad
SALAM ARENA MAIS TRUS			eu.
SAIRW MILLIA MAIS I LANS	() 21.10(2 18/600	
Compaign Finance Information (not applicable to		· 1	
Campaign Finance Information (not applicable to	candidates for federal on	rice)	<u> </u>
Candidate Committee	·		
Yes, I have a candidate committee.			
No, I do not expect to spend more than \$750 o	r receive more than \$750	during each calendar year. I und	erstand I must still keep
records of all campaign transactions and if total follow the requirements detailed in the Campai	contributions or total exp	enditures exceed \$750 during a	calendar year, I must
No, but will be filing a Statement of Organization		00 (CEL 220)	
in 19 out win be fining a statement of Organization	The Candidate Committee	== (3CL 220).	
By signing this document, I hereby state that:			٠
·			•
 → I will qualify for said office if elected → all information provided by me on this f 	avas ja kuusa ka klaa la sat af		
→ all information provided by me on this f	orm is true to the pest of i	my knowledge	
Warning			
Supplying false information on this form r	may result in conviction of	a felony with a fine of up to \$12	5,000 and/or prison for
up to 5 years. (ORS 260.715). A person ma	ay only file for one lucrativ	re office at the same election.	$(x_1, x_2, \dots, x_n) \in \mathbb{R}^n$
(ORS 249.013 and ORS 249.170)			·
			2/23/5
andic			Date Signed
		· ·	Date digited
		•	
	•		
<u> </u>	£ 1 <u>30</u>		,
		- 5	
વધ્ય	TT INKUSED COMMITY OF I	ıa	
		rui	
8	15 FEB 23 P12:0		
	- 227 [3]		

For Office Use Only Initials

다 한기원이 및 LNDON NODNYM _____ CC Approval Code/Receipt Number_

70339/

n	ic	tr	٠i،	rt

This filing is an	(X) Original		Amendment	
Candidate Information				
Name of Candidate				
First	MI Last		Suffix	Title
MARCIA	<u> </u>	Kelley		
How you would like your name to app	ear on the ballot		Although the second	ag Again a stead
First	Ml Last		Suffix	
Marcia	<u> </u>	(elley		
Candidate Residence/Route Address				
Street Address		City	State	Zip
396 Washington 8	3 升, S.	Salem	OR	97302
Candidate Mailing Address J				energy (All Control of
treet Address or PO Box		City	State	Zip
396 Washingtor) ら す, ら.	Salem	OR	97302
Contact Information: Only one phone n	umber is required.		e Albaja naseri (1944)	The same
	Phone	Cell Phone	Fax	
50	3- <i>58</i> 1-938	4		
mail Address		Web Site, if applicable		
marcia kelley o gi	mail.com	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
iling Information				
Filing with the required \$10.00 fee				
Prospective Petition				
ffice Information		V.	:	
ling for Office of: Directo	7	• • • •	~	4 .
istrict, Position or County: 5ale	n Area Mas	is Thansit Distri	ict subdes	rict7
ccupation (present employment) If no	relevant experience, N	one or NA must be entered.		
semi-retired public	. policy advo	ecate	-	
ccupational Background (previous em	oloyment) If no relevan	t experience, None or NA must l	pe entered.	
		DirectorA merica		£

Educational Background (schools attended) If no	relevant experience, Non	e or NA must be entered.	<u> </u>
Complete name of School (no acronyms)	Last Grade completed	Diploma/Degree/Certificate	Course of Study
Milwaukie High School (OR)	2_	deploma	
Willamette University	16	diploma (BA)	American Studie
	· ·		
Educational Background (other) Attach a separate	sheet if necessary.		
Prior Governmental Experience (elected or appo	inted) If no relevant exper	ience None or NA must be ente	ered
Salem Keizer Transit Board	1989-Diesen	t: Mich Wallen Arre	a PONINISSIDY
on Thousand the Will Will	Tametto Coreaci	I DE LEVIL	x commodo
on viensportation, the will	Line Clabos Chas	d Associationalle	SOAN
on Mansportation; Mid Wil Governments, Horningside Mayor's Task Force of	n Thans Dout	tom Novaldona	ood Assn. board
Trace of Trace of	16 11.00000019	Jivi C 10ecquestio	<u> </u>
Campaign Finance Information (not applicable to	candidates for federal of	fica)	
Candidate Committee	Candidates for Tederal Of	nce;	
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	•
Yes, I have a candidate committee.	6760		I to the contract
No, I do not expect to spend more than \$750 or records of all campaign transactions and if tota			
follow the requirements detailed in the Campai	•	octivitates exceed \$750 dating t	realendar year, r muse
No, but will be filing a Statement of Organization		ee (SEL 220).	
No.	4		
By signing this document, I hereby state that:			
→ I will qualify for said office if elected			
→ all information provided by me on this:	form is true to the best of	my knowledge	
Warning		f - falamoonish - fin - af on ba č1	25 000 1/
Supplying false information on this form up to 5 years. (ORS 260.715). A person m	= = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = =	•	
(ORS 249.013 and ORS 249.170)	ay only me for one factor	ve diffice at the sume election.	
,			
			26/10
			2/9//3
			Date Signed
	X1*::30		
	<u>A1</u>		
	MOST SSHILL STLE.	PIFF THE	
·			
	M-0 M2:33	3 51	
		<u>.</u>	
	·		

For Office Use Only Initials

JAT_

다 199 JNG 그러 NGOO NOUJVW 그런 기년 CC Approval Code/Receipt Number_

203372